
TIME MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:00-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00-1:15

1:00-2:00

2:00-3:00

3:00-3:15 Snack

3:15-4:15 Warm-up

4:15-4:30

4:30-5:00

SNACK, craft, STEAM activities, off trampoline games

Warm-up games & stretches Warm-up games & stretches

2024 CAMP WEEKLY SCHEDULE

Before Care

Camper Arrival - get-to-know-you games 

Warm-up, Stretches

JUMP TIME! 

Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines

Warm-up games and stretches

 JUMP TIME! 

Themed Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines

LUNCH, craft, STEM activities, off trampoline games

SPECIAL 

OUTING OR 

SPECIAL 

GUEST

Warm-up games & stretches Warm-up games & stretches

JUMP TIME! Themed Games, 

GO Ninja, Skills, Routines

JUMP TIME! Themed Games, 

GO Ninja, Skills, Routines

SNACK! craft, STEM activities, 

off trampoline games

SNACK! craft, STEM activities, 

off trampoline games

JUMP TIME! Themed Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines

PARENTS 

VIEWING
After Care

Cool Down, Pack up and Tidy

NOTE: Schedule subject to change without notice. Staff will constantly be assessing campers 


