2024 CAMP WEEKLY SCHEDULE						
TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	
8:00-8:30	Before Care					
8:30-8:45	Camper Arrival - get-to-know-you games					
8:45-9:00	Warm-up, Stretches					
9:00-10:30						
	JUMP TIME! Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines					
10:30-11:00	SNACK, craft, STEAM activities, off trampoline games					
11:00-11:15	Warm-up games and stretches					
11:00-12:30	JUMP TIME!					
	Themed Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines					
12:30-1:00	LUNCH, craft, STEM activities, off trampoline games					
1:00-1:15	Warm-up gam	es & stretches		Warm-up games & stretches		
1:00-2:00		nemed Games, ills, Routines	SPECIAL OUTING OR SPECIAL	JUMP TIME! Themed Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines		
2:00-3:00	·	STEM activities, line games	GUEST	SNACK! craft, STEM activities, off trampoline games		
3:00-3:15	Warm-up gam	es & stretches	Snack	Warm-up games & stretches		
3:15-4:15	Warm-up					
	JUMP TIME! Themed Games, GO Ninja, Skills, Routines					
					PARENTS	
4:15-4:30	Cool Down, Pack up and Tidy			VIEWING		
4:30-5:00		After Care				

NOTE: Schedule subject to change without notice. Staff will constantly be assessing campers